
PIESE STIHL

I.D.: 72952730

Data publicarii	06.09.22	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.697,60 RON - 3.697,60 RON

Descriere: ULEI FOREST 5L 8*58.82=470.56 LEI ULEI STIHL 2T 35*40.34=1411.90 LEI FIR AUTOCUT 2*411.76=823.52 LEI ROATA LANT 1*138.66 LEI AUTOCUT 7*96.64=676.48 LEI BUJIE 4*16.81=67.24 LEI CUTIT 1*109.24 LEI
